
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your diary   
Tuesday 5th March     Year 4 to Tate Modern (Yayoi Kusama exhibition) 

       Athena afternoon parents in school 2pm 

Tuesday 12th March     FS2 visit Godstone Farm 

Wednesday 13th March    Year 5 visit the Cable Car and Peninsular 

       Year 4 Hera class assembly 

Wednesday 20th March    Year 2 Helios to Eltham Palace 

       Year 5 class assembly 

       Yr 4 times tables meeting for parents/carers – 3.30pm 

Thursday 21st March     Year 2 Terpsichore to Eltham Palace 

       Last swimming session (Castalia) 

Tuesday 26th March     Year 3 Chimera class assembly 

Wednesday 27th March       Open House to parents – 3.30pm to 4.30pm Moneysense 

Thursday 28th March     Last day of term – 2pm finish please 

Monday 15th April     School resumes for all children 

Monday 22nd April     Year 1 Plutus to Woodlands Farm 

Wednesday 24th April    Year 4 School Journey departs 

Friday 26th April     Year 4 School Journey returns 

Monday 29th April     Year 1 Acanthis to Woodlands Farm  

  

 

    

 

    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Book Day 
 

We are not planning to dress up this 
year for World Book Day but we will 

be enjoying lots of activities in school 
around books and stories. Children 

are invited to bring in a favourite 
book this Thursday to share with their 

class. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attendance 
 

YR4 Medusa 95.8% 

YR6 Andromeda 95.7% 

YR5 Gaea 95.4% 

YR2 Helios 95.0% 

YR2 Terpsichore 94.7% 

YR3 Siren 94.6% 

YR6 Perseus 93.9% 

YR5 Castalia 93.4% 

FS2 Artemis 92.5% 

YR1 Acanthis 92.4% 

FS2 Apollo 92.1% 

YR3 Chimera 90.8% 

YR1 Plutus 90.7% 

YR4 Hera 90.5% 

 

Whole school 

average for last 

week:  

93.3%  

 

 

Afternoon Athena 
 

We’re looking forward to seeing the 

parents and carers of our afternoon 

Athena class tomorrow, so you can see 

your children in action. Watch this space 

for an update!  


